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Private Pilot Ground School Syllabus

*This Private Pilot Ground School follows the Gleim Textbook*

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

Friday, September 21, 2012

Wednesday, September 26, 2012

Friday, September 28, 2012
Wednesday, October 03, 2012
Friday, October 05, 2012
Wednesday, October 10, 2012
Friday, October 12, 2012
Wednesday, October 17, 2012
Friday, October 19, 2012
Wednesday, October 24, 2012

Friday, October 26, 2012

6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm

6pm-8pm

Lesson 1

Lesson 2

Lesson 3

Lesson 4

Lesson 5

Lesson 6

Lesson 7

Lesson 8

Lesson 9

Lesson 10

Lesson 11

Lesson 12

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10

Chapter 11

Airplanes and Aerodynamics
Engines, Instruments, Systems
Part I- Airports

Part ll- Airspace

Federal Aviation Regulations
Weight and Balance
Aeromedical Factors
Aviation Weather Theory
Aviation Weather Services
Charts and Publications
Navigation Systems

Cross Country Flight Planning



